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N49RF Project:  C  
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ftp://flp.aoml.noaa.gov/pub/hrd/aberson/surveillance/040812Ntarns.bc  

HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: CHARLEY 

Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division File: currentl.ftk 

Aircraft: N49RF • Altitude: FL410-450 	Proposed takeoff: 12/0530Z 

 

-TRACK DI-STANCE-TABLE 

 

fi9V1-- 	-7Ti;t4-_,, 4 V5  

  

  

LAT 
(d m) 

LON 
(d/m) 

RAD/AZM 	LEG 
(nm/dg) 	(nm) 

TOTAL 
(nm) 

TIME 
(h:mm) 

0 MACDILL 0. 0. 0:00 
1 28 00 78 00 240. 240. 0:43 
2 24 00 78 00 240. 481. 1:15 
3 22 00 77 00 132. 613. 1:33 
4 20 30 73 30 216. 829. 2:03 
5 19 00 75 00 124. 953. 2:19 
6 15 00 75 00 240. 1193. 2:52 
7 15 00 79 00 232. 1425. 3:23 
8 17 00 79 00 120. 1545. 3:40 
9 17 00 83 00 230. 1775. 4:11 

10 18 30 84 00 107. 1882. 4:26 
11 19 30 87 00 181. 2063. 4:50 
12 20 00 84 00 172. 2235. 5:13 
13 22 00 85 00 133. 2368. 5:31 
14 22 00 87 00 111. 2479. 5:47 
15 24 	00 89 00 163. 2643. 6:09 
16 24 00 85 00 220. 2862. 6:39 
17 26 00 85 00 120. 2983. 6:55 
18 26 00 87 00 108. 3091. 7:10 
19 26 00 89 00 108. 3199. 7:24 
20 28 00 87 00 161. 3360. 7:46 
21 28 00 85 00 106. 3466. 8:01 
22 MACDILL 132. 3598. 8:28 
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DROP-LOCATIONS- 

 

 

LAT LON RAD/AZM TIME 
(d m) 	(d m) 	(nm/dg) 	(h:mm) 
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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: CHARLEY 

Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division File: currentl.ftk 

Aircraft: N49RF 
	

Altitude: FL410-450 	Proposed takeoff: 12/0530Z 
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040811N Bonnie and Charley 
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